COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to PRESBYTERIAN SENIOR CARE, INC.

el EGAL ENTITY,,
Sy

To operate_ WOODSIDE PLACE OF OAKMO

The total number of persons which may be care
or the maximum capacity permxtted»bythé Cerii

Restrictions:

No: 429730

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and sheuyle be posted in a conspicuous place [n the facllity,




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

PHONE: (717) 783-3670

JUL ¢ 8 201p FAX: (717) 783-5662

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING

Mr. Paul M. Winkler, CEO
Presbyterian Senior Care, Inc.
Woodside Place of Oakmont
1215 Hulton Road

Oakmont, Pennsylvania 15138

Dear Mr. Winkler:

As a resulf of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
May 13, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Aduit Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Westorn Region

JUN 10 2

5

Page 1 of 49

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woodside Placs of Calkmont
1215 Holion Road, Cakmont, Pennsylvania, 15129

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER ]

Acule Besidensal Fiece 30

INSPECTION DATE(S} {tnclude zll dates of the inspaction)

May 13,2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE =
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S
| maltiple ropresentatives produce the plan)

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless

Susenl . locious , Slecemves TPreersR
NATURE OF | EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
; - & H“”'b CORRECTION Ctise
T < ' Znr ZZzd
1 2 3 4 5 -
REGULATICN VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCode §2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific vickation, as well a5 a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLEYED assure the vielation does not recur) 8Y DPW
16b .
The home shall deveiop and | The home’s policy regarding L l 5 }‘ o S ﬂ*'a‘L-—-«rS R TRCVPIENG & NN
implementwritten policies reporiable incidents does specify \::'iq_c_a - ?a Y usﬁ- hal el
and procedures on the how the home will prevent CS P s -3
preventicn, reporting, reportable incidents from e - u,' e 35 N &'~ F b %
nofffication, investigation occurring, wiom is responsible P 45 £ o
and manzgement of for notification tc the Department \':“’ %\& P
rapertable incidents and and mvestigative methods. ave ST o
conditions, L3 c‘_.-_}»ﬂA')
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No. 1735

2000 9:05AM

Jun, 11,

A

VioLATIoN REPORT  Wosiemn Region

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 20t 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woodside Place of Qakmont

1215 Hulton Road, Oakmont, Pennsylvania, 15139

NNV I I 51
ATy LI = o

CURRENT

Al s Foand

May 13, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S} {Include all dates of the spectiony

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF L
multiple representatives preduce the plan)

EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alrman

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

438730

LICENSE NUMBER

ALAFOAMAT v r

assessment, medical
evaluation and support plan
requirements and

procedures, which shall be
followed i either the
assessment or the medical
evaluation mdicates the
need of another and more
appropriate level of czre,

iong distance phone calls,

for ot of addihioied
frss Simveliods I‘L‘a— iﬁﬂ‘w\TﬁW
}m\ca. s teandi codle,
Lefler ol be ook Yo

— ~

SIGNATURE OF | EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DAIF REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
, NEO T &/NI0 CORRECTION
7 - - Clufio . | &6 ttvo
/ .
1 P-4 3 4 B
—— REGULATION - f—. - VIOEAHON-———————DATEBY WHICH PLAN GF CORRECTIDN DATE
55 Pa.LCade §2600. CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLE¥ED assure the vialaGion does not recur) BY DPW
253 j25%s .
The canfract shall specify The resident-home contract does glg J 10 Sex oMoched rtitrt TA
an explanation of the annual | notindicate paymerd method for
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Wastern Regicn

JUN TO 2

Page 3 of 19

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woodside Place of Qalanont
1215 Hufton Road, Oakmont, Pennsyhvania, 15139

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER |

Adiult Recidantisd Lisejvﬁ%o

May 13, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include afl dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinnes- Alman

; EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S|
multipte representatives produce the plan)

GNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onky uniess

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE kaT REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- b “'f@ CORRECTION
- N T bff‘ i) 4/" g"f/“(&
/
1 Z 3. 4 ‘ 5
REGULATION VIOLATTON DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE ‘
55 Pa.Code §2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE spesific violation, as well as a plan to VYERIFIED
COMPLETED assurs the violation does not recur) BY DPW
S4a exsort f’[ o Sf—ﬁ"}'{-ﬁw’
Direct care staff persons Direct care sfaff person A hired 5 )?SI Ty ;i% Chod -;mol“_ c{_ n\b:,§3|ﬁ>
sfall have the following on 4/6/10, does not have a high lﬂ ML
gualifications: schaol diplorma, GED or active Removed "ffm Sche
registry status on e Yo @00 bR S
{2} Have a high schonl Pennsylvania nurse aide registry. N reeT Colve Ses - Gt _
diploma, GED diploma or N Wl ;”
active registry status on the Stz person A was retained B P‘m% reoe Y Q'CJ‘ SIIL} o
Pennsylvania nurse aide beyond the 30-day provisional O et ol wed aqma#
registry, hiring period pending receipt of

the education document.
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No. 1735

2010 9:05AM

Jua, 11,
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VIOLATION REPORT  ¥/S3iern Region
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 19
Mk I Y Y
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HONE S Y AT CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Woodside Placs of Oakmont
1215 Hulfon Road, Cakmont, Pennsylvania, 15139

FNSPECTION DATE(S) (Inciude all dates of the inspechion)

May 13, 2010

Ack 1 Loy oA, T 2 "
RECIONAL REPRESENTATIVE - Soeang
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman

A29730

multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE, » | REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
\:jt (ot il el CORRECTION
R Ty A f[-D o ARt
i
k: . 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION BATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION “(include a stap-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WAL BE specific violation, as wel as a plap to VERFIED
COMPLETED assure the violalion does not recur) BY DPW
65d = <fSEN  LDaS oo blel
Direct care staff persons Direct care staff person Aslarted | Siiylso i H;TP < DJE N ST
hited afler Apri| 24,2006 | work on 47210 and provides 3 ¥ P
may not provide unsupervised ADL services, did AT EcT comr WELI ¥ _
| unsupervised ADL services | not complete the Department oot s . A 7
urdil corepletion of the approved direct care fraining el -%‘ﬁe— %Dmx}é, l\.GJf: e.ﬂmﬂ
following: course and corpetency test ey ‘:1'0 re - e e Shel
{2) Successiul complefion Sad otre G)’EQ’ ﬁ\LQJ: )
and passing the She Cootd A ¥ %J?d
Department-approved direct Po,esbasv& ~&ote dees ng :)
care training course and elsns o choon >SS e -
passing of the competency M iled cegioned o st
fest $u<'5<6@=a‘Fe “'}b c.lxt»—wcg.é uab-’-!
VOapba, DS 1‘1—0‘ —
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No. 1735

2010 9:054M

Jun. 11

VIOLATION REFORT V@

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

em Ragion

Page S 0719

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woodside Place of Oakmont ,
1215 Hulton Road, Oakmont, Pennsyfvania, 15139

SN T anm

ACLAT Rasiifentia) § inaned29730

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)
May 13, 2010 ‘

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman

‘multiple representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTILY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only untess

Ny

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE %E[ REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
(s ‘S | CORREGTION
- e Ef{zllo S| & s
/
1 z 4 5
REGULATION VIDLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code §2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WHL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMIPLETED assure the vickdtion does not recur} BY DPw
8Sg
Direct cere staff persans, Ancillary staff person B kired g?J g ) s S ?'ra—o-é Shee e:}' hos heen Steps have been taiten to
. " . . . zold corfec.tWOlaﬁon,fu] .
ancillzry staff persons, 11/14/02, did nol receive fraining &e.\f&l -:::3 pliance is not verifiablg -
substitut personnel and regarding falls and accident YR Le T TesdDa C%T//-Kd [
regularly-scheduied prevention during the 2009 - M\H’\‘] & OW oty ng[Date Inftials (DPVTT)
volunteers shall be frained fraining year, b < ZE
annually in the following : 61[&:(5- Son By recsdy
areas: Repeated violation- 311808 J!\“"C‘:"‘ oA eq/ _f\__sy- Lo v
(5) Falls and accident 45”'&’\5 “18"
prevention. -
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No. 1735

2000 9:06AM

Jun, .

VIOLATIONREPORT  : .. ... .. .
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code‘ CliteE3600 12 L0

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woodside Placs of Ozkmaont

1215 Hulton Road, Oakmant, Pennsyhrania, 15139

n

Page: 5 of 19

uun 10 X0

429730

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER .

INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the inspection)}

May 13, 2010

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S

muitiple representatives produce the plan)

REGIONAL REPRESERIATER] Licens

Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Aiman

ng

GNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {(Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE EJJ?TE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OoF DATE
L Silid | corRRECTION
W% ﬂ:fu{,{) A “,.(/,(J
1 2 3 4 5 7
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Codes §2600. ’ CORRECTION (include a step-by-step pian to correct tha COMPLIANCE
. WILL BE spedific violation, as well as a plan to YERIFIED
. COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} BY DRy
82¢ F Ne Tie s P
Poisonous matestals shall A bottie of "Rile Aid” brand nail 5,.15 1} Is) 3;- ﬁmg*;ﬁ-‘“
be kep! Yocked and polish remover was loeated in SIS o Y
inaccessible fo residents the hathroom used by resident I be allevs I

unless afl of the residents  * | #1. unlocked and aceessible to
Wwing in the home are able | the residents of fhe home. The
to safely use or avoid label reads, "in case of
poisorious materials, accidental ingestion, give fluids
liberally and consult with jocal
Faison Control Center.™

None of the residents have been
assessed to determine that they
can safely use and avoid
‘peisonous materials. In additicn,
2ll residents reside in 2 secured
demnentia unit.
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rrect violation; full
gmpﬁance is not verifiablg

V)

Initials (DPV
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No. 1735

1010 9:00AM

Jun. 11,

tweczers. -
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> <
._VIOLATIONREPORT  Wastern Re gion _
PERSONAL. CARE HOMES —55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page7 ol 19
Uy 4 angn

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME T T CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Woodsxde Place of Oakamant

1215 Hulton Razd, Oaiomont, Pennsyivania, 5139 Arhi iF oo famst : 3#9730

INSPECTION DATE{S) (include all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE atLieensing

May 13, 2010 | Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Allman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTAFIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REP RESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LUICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN QF DATE

) D | coRrRECTION
A W b [{Q . //g(, G-~/
/7
1 2 . 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION OATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2500, CORRECTION (Include a step-by-step pizn to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific viotation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED _assure the violation does not recur BY bPwW

953 o :i t j%‘j

The home shall have a first | The first aid ki Jocated in the S}I“bilb “? P g ; 'E AR 3

aid kit that includes home's van and in the home's 5y =t "3‘”5‘ Plovedd

nonporous disposable medicaticn room did not contain J{;\v%-}- o0, K ?\PL s 1o .
gloves, antiseptic, adhesive | a breathing shield, Jegoy- Feoadr s 6 V-cs j(/
bandages, gauze pads, Eahia | m:é- Nl

thermometer, adhesive N v locted o ABTNATE T
tape, scissors, breathing ;:,_ri— + ¥ e 1D &
shield, eye coverings and
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No. 1735

Jun. 11,

VIOLATION REPORT L) :
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa%-}egﬁ%%rﬁﬁ%} gien

Page i of19

Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman

'NAME AND ADCRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME JUN T 200 CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Woodside Flace of Oakmont '

1215 Hulton Road, Dakmont, Poninsyhvania, 15139 i e . 428730

INSPECTION DATE(S} {include aff dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENT iCensig

May 13,2010

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGA|
multiple representatives produce the plan}

L ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE ondy unfess

2010 9:06AM

single occupancy room #207 was
inoperable.

2 Lo - oo ld he checled

o7 ool By St o

ey

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DA?E—ﬁ D REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
e ‘ CORRECTION
/ Ll o Sl 64w
: /
1 2 3 4 iE
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa-Code §2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to corract the COMPLIANCE
WLi BE specific violation, as well as 3 plan to VERIFIED
COUPLETED assure the vio!a\;t:i’iim does not recur) BY DPW
109j7 S A Fobles o
Each resident shall have the | There were no bedside lamps or ] ) Bed Yo N S Ta z Steps have been taken io
foliowing in the bedroom: other source of lighting located in L)s o bhe e lpean L < i comrect violation; fuil .
An operable lamp or other | single occupancy rooms #204, o3 reen 'i‘:"—jfc‘ = & compliance is not verifiab']
source of lighting that can  1#302, and #308 were nof located o taclode. on wid e oPd
be tumed on/off at bedside. | at hedside : v Date taffials {
- TNV, 2 v oTNE + @S
The lamp focated at bedside in @ rhon M -
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No. 1735

2010 9 06AM

Jun, 11

VIOLATION REPORT  WWastiern Region
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 8 of 15
i L 0rn
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME -

Woodside Place of Oatomeont
1215 Hulton Road, Oakenont, Pennsylvania, 15139

(P’.- W Do

INSPECTION DATE(S) {include il dates of the inspection)
May 13, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENT AT
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

_ 1 429730
TSNy

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S

muitiple re prosentatives produce the plan)

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE D&"II'EL fia REGIONAL LICENSING APPRCVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
; ::,T" { ’ CORRECTION
e WD G e
1 4 3 4 1
REGULATION YIQLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, : . CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan i correct the CONIPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERFIED
COMPLETED assuss the violation does not recur) BY DPW
132¢ : =S
Allemate exit roufes shall be | The home's fire drill records M— 1:5 ! n c'ﬁbc.n.:..w\m\‘frl’ "v-g e w—% ot have been taken to
used during fire drills. indicate the home is routinely R%:,.E‘.& S ed Sosw LA %%Q&me; full
using all exdts during monthly fire "‘"';0 . \3\ Naos™ 3@/" 20 pliance is not verifiab
dnll and is not using altemate 6-4- S ‘L\ i - 1 e

exit rautes. The fire drill record
indicated “all exits™ for ali seven
fire drills cenducted from 82109
fo 2714410,

bfr J‘:\:ﬂ-e C}_r‘,ﬂ )

Date

nitials (DPW"

ATAT v w sAn
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2010 9:06AM

Jun, 110

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa,Code Chapter 2600

& et .
Wasiam Region

Page 1€ of 1$

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woadside Ptace of Qakanont

1215 Hulten Road, Cakmont, Pennsylvania, 1539

JUY v onmn

=

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Inchuds all dates of the inspection}
May 13, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman

LICENSE NUMBER

-~

CURRENT
AdUR Fesidentia? Licpriﬂ-?' 736
¥

PRINTED NAME AND TVTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE Si
multiple representatives produce the plan)

GNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only umiess

needs of the resident.

A- 55 ' e

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE DA REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN QF DATE
e t}ﬁi © | CORRECTION
L_Q;\l_i_)\g\*___ & 1y f{{) % & ~dtlz
d
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE B8Y WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION . DATE
55 Pa.Code §2660. CORRECTION (include a stap-by-step plan fo correct the COMPLIANCE
| WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
- COMPLETED assure the vicdation daes not recun} BY DPw
14H1a-2 3 “
The medical evaluation shall | The initial medial evatuation in jmﬁwa:s}’ . Brders "QG" ‘)*:: ot - ada ‘5“”"
include the following: for resident #2 dated 211510, did ordexs . NI noretor
not specify the resident's dietary | 4 ~&/~e
{4} Special heafth or dietary | needs.

g LY /44'
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No. 1735

2010 9:06AM

Jun. 11,

VioLATIONREPORT  Wastern Region

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa_Code Chapter 2600 Fage 11 of 19
. JUN 3 02010
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HAONE CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Woodside Place of Qakmont i
1215 Hulton Read, Oakmont, Penrnsylvania, 15139 Acuit Besidential | icens#aor3o
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

May 13, 2010

Leslie Patton and Lisz Flinner- Alman

snultiple representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Requared on FIRST PAGE only unless |

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

»3%111
’ HH\TY\”\ SRS M
H,\,%g) oS @5% \
W?‘gﬁ-—*\/-

b-\)\lu l@ﬂ*_. rdl%\-k}q—ag\_

Jm_MMjr@ QR ““3"6'

o 4 R N

DATE; /. DATE
- SEEL CORRECTION
h\i/k_‘»\;\:é & fu { > N AR R
/
1 1 2 3 4 . 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH FLAN OF CORRECTFION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600 CORRECTION {include a step-bry-step plan to comrect the COMPLIANCE
WILLBE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure fhe violation doas not recur) , BY DPw
14162 Restd sps ‘,3;\!(2«\:;.; . ‘%cwi‘
Aresident shall have a new | Resident 23 began receiving W, : sl 1 0—3‘;— Sy
medical evaluaton if the Fospice sendces 277/10. The Feaar ;{5}.{ - S sy 2= 01
medical condition of the home did not complete g rew é -tté <5 M\..W
resident changes prier fo medical evalualion as a result of I"‘"’] 1 G- j/
the artmual medical the resident’s chrange in medical reay e T TS
evaluation. condition. e
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No, 1735

2010 9:06AM

Jun, 11

VIOLATION REPO

rT  Western Ragion
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Fa.Code Chapter 2600

JUN {0 s0p

Page 12 of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Woodside Place of Oakmont

1215 Hulton Road, Qakmant, Pennsylvania, 15139

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Adult Nesidential 15 0

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Inchude all dates of fhe inspection)
May 13, 2010

multiple represontatives produce the pian)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE -
Leslie Patton and Lisa Flinner- Alman .

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on BIRST PAGE only unfess

plan thai includes the

emargency staffing plan to be
following:

implemenied in the event of a
medical emergency.

(1) The hospital or source
of health care that will be
used I an emergency. This
shall be the resident’s
choice, ¥ possible.

{2) Emergency
transperiation to be used.
{3)° An emergency-siafin 5]
plarn.

et e a3 r:r\ﬁ\\}ﬁ-d\ s
& g‘i = £
PN N
Qi%_aathjf\fGaﬁk1l

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE Dﬁl‘; ) REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF .| PATE
Lk CORRECTION
b b \-&_N\_L)\_;L_. faf]t Ta) éﬁ | &-ir~re
/
1 2 3 4 15
REGULATION YIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN DF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step pkab to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a alan ko VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation dees not recur} BY OPW
1432 . »
The home shall heve a The home's emergency medical ¢ ] 5 } > EASY vroes —
written emergency medical plan does not specify the home's
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REGDLATION VICLATION BATE BY WIHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION PATE
55 Pa.Code 52600, CORRECTICN {inciude a step-by~step plan to correct the COMPUIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a pian to VYERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
184a ‘ fad
The original container for Resident #3 js prescribed S tlao e L ob zjl\ Coriec N
prescripion medications Lorazepam .Z5mi to be T2 Ot wﬁh fnan ¥ ‘{2‘-} shidio Steps have bean taken to
shall be labeled with a administersd every 4 hours as , A Ja correct violation; full
pharmacy label that needed. The phanmacy label Sﬂ-ﬁ%—% LI compliance lsnotﬂ\j,e
ncludes the following: does not indicate the correct check. MR VIR bodiof | &{"“'“ TS (me
{4} The prescribed dosage | instructions for administration. “d s €
and instructions for The phamacy label indicates W k\(u!? PR SR 5
administration. Lorazepam .25milis to be o Do S A i
administered every 8 howrs as T s M
needed.
Resident #3 is prescribed 1\«1*!—03;3 et b“&\:rr_e’_ ot E'[““;{
Morphine Sulfate 20mg. The \1&:; H‘t N ed sivdex
pharmacy label does not specify s ] ‘-i—[
the dose to be administered if the - D s s
resident experiences sever pain. < i } E Ve _ Q_W
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SIGNATURE DF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DA'(IE{ & REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
5 o b [l CORRECTION
M f:fnffD AR e 4
1 2 3 4 S
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code §2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to corroct the COMFPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violdtion, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
. COMPLETED assure the vialation daes not recur) BY DPW
1853 ) [ oy )
The home shall develop and | Resident #3is prescribec M ’ \‘f;‘ﬁh\ f‘g [%h.;f,&d = Stens have been taken o
implement procedires for Loratadine 10mg to be E-5—ce = =¥ d - Okb coegm%tviolaﬁon; fuil
the safe slorage, 2ccess, adminisiered dafly as needed. s—LJr?' < coed - Y| compliance is not verifiable
secuwity. distribution and” | The medication was nof in the endits T Cepy T € R M,
use of medicaffons and home at the time of inspecon. PR “j“’f - Date Inifials (DPW)
madical equipment by
trained staff persons. Resident #3 is prescribed

Clindamycin 600mg ic be
administered 39-60 minutes pricr
10 denmzl procedures, The '
medicaticn was not in the home
at the time of inspection.
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187d
The home shallfollow the | Resident #4 is prescribed Tears Tl MAE vpasdad o vnchadoc
directions of the prescriber. | Nafurale I to be administered in TeoxS Nobowrol e o
each eye three times daily and b-4-0 Nk <ty
FRN. Staff has not signed the %
resident's Medication Che svdex , voxth MM g~ 70 /0
Administrafion Record indfcating :
the eye drops are being - N y
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4
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCode § 2500, CORRECTION {incluede a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to YERIFED
COMPLETED assure the viclation does not recur) BY opw
202 | N L
The foflowing procedures | Resident 5 s prescribed Trermar. | Drew fe—wsonllen 4
are profibited: Risperidone .25mg by mouth e ~ 0 YRe o g -
twice a day zs needed for V7 P o 1
{4) A chemical restraint, agitation. T
defined as use of drugs o W e vSe 04} & -ttt //
chemicals for the specific e_cx oS n,
and exclesive pumose of oY ‘*"5@5"— Sygte Il ‘
controing acute or episedic “ o~ e jt p
aggressive behavior, is ¥ O =
profibited, re e <he el
Cesthred nihe . 3 2o,
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225{; " ~ [
The resident shall have Resident #3 began receiving Y | st et -\4:] = "“““‘T} = wj—
additicnai assessmentsas | hospice services 2/7F10. The —t e I nedacsd e NI
folows: . home did nct compiete a new 6-e~¢ el e es Q@S@ M*‘Y\Qa\
{2) If the condition of the assessment as a result of the € 5 {fon
resident significantly resident's change in medical N Q}% it ? gttt 5
changes pricr to the annua?! | condition. SN ol i - :
assessment.
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2276 -
The support plan shall be | Resident #3 bagan recsiving Tt | resva -emjl s skl
revised within 30 days upen hospice services 2/7/10. The : el Ve ‘*‘F"‘“} qéj = -
completion of the annual home ¢id not comglete a new Gé~C < P 51‘“[‘ NP < b—-d\
assessment or Upon support plan as a resuftin the T N nﬁ o B E}: N
thanges in the resident's resident change in medicatio cho — W - | 807 5/
needs as indicated on the condiicn. Lm.-e Saca? | retas adiEs Sl }d
turrent assesement. . :
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COMPLETED assure the vislaticn does not recury BY Diw

252 The pholos of the following Residads =, 6 18 reuD hevn
Each resident's record shall | residers are more than fwo & ] ) } W . ’
: : Coarcend pholes
include the following years old: 2, odsh + Sew et ci
information: ' » Resident#3: photo dated -fj;_i Shee P Sur’

311808, A ] c}o.ijte.a < icu?;;[i\ i .
(3} Aphotograph ofthe |+ Resident #6: photo dated onieh doa Kagial P
resident that is no more 3B/0T. : Wi\ oo dST @ qmy N\:F?*
than Z years okd. = Resident #7: photo dated
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